

VOTER AMBASSADOR PROGRAM

Purpose

The Charleston County Board of Voter Registration and Elections invites community members to serve as **Volunteer Voter Ambassadors** who will be trained to host voter registration drives, educate voters about elections, and empower people in their communities to vote in 2024.

Why become a Voter Ambassador?

Trained Voter Ambassadors serve their communities and have the unique opportunity to:

- ✓ Undergo training from BVRE staff
- Receive ambassador kits for drives
- Receive information on elections and community outreach opportunities
- Promote civic engagement and empower their neighbors by helping them get registered and ready to vote

Voter Ambassador Training

The 2024 Voter Ambassador Training will take place on **Wednesday, April 17th from 6-8 pm at the BVRE Headquarters**:

4340 Corporate Rd. N. Charleston, SC 29405

Interested in learning more?

Contact Haley Oryell, Community Engagement Coordinator with BVRE:



843-202-6542

